

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO.14376 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.736 OF 2012

DEEPAK @ GANESH S PATIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Nawalendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Crl.M.P. No.14376 of 2013 for bail, filed in the criminal
appeal, is dismissed.|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master| |(Savita Sainani)
| |Court Master

|