

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 724/2012

SHANTANU SITARAM @ ANIL DIVEKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 736/2012 (II-A)

Date : 05-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Mohua Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Nawarendera Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 06.09.2017.

(SAPNA BISHT)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER