

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 724/2012

SHANTANU SITARAM @ ANIL DIVEKAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA
([TO BE TAKEN UP AT THE END OF THE BOARD])

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 736/2012

Date : 08-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Mohua Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Nawalendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Ms. Deepa Kulkarni, Adv.
Ms. Suvarna Ganu, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList these matters on 12th September, 2017 with
miscellaneous matters.(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER